FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Kenny
Nate
Tanner
Andrew
Brady
Tyler

Berkely
Jared
Zach
Cameron
Nick
Connor

Colton
Spencer
Pierson
Jarom
Josh
Thomas

Charlie
Drew
Jacob
Brett
Landon
Andrew

Sam
Mana
Quinten
Jake
Taylor
Emil

Max
Henry
Spencer
Taylor
Parker
Alec

Trevor
Tyler
Cameron
Jake
Jake
Tanner

Kelton
McKay
Boston
Caleb
Brian
Cooper

Kyler
Dallas
Brady
Gavin

PGA

Utah Section

You

Lant
Howard
Ovard
Donaldson
Talbot

Stulce
Webb
Pymm
Webb
Emery
Copeland

Dallimore
Barber
Watts
Hogg
Martinez
Ethington

Duensing
Rielly
Byers
Walker
Gregory
Goasland

Erekson
Angilau
Marsala
Bagley
Wright
Ohlsen

Metcalf
Metcalf
Thurgood
Jackson
Swope
Klekas

Gosar
Golden
Potts
Miles
Berrett
Smith

Hirsch
Johnson
Watts
Summerhays
Tew

Hanson

Dearden
Bond
Balderston
Campbell

Utah Section PGA / UHSAA
2011 5A Boys Golf High School State Championship
Talons Cove GC, Saratoga Springs, UT

SCHOOL
ALTA
ALTA
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ALTA
ALTA
ALTA

LONE PEAK
LONE PEAK
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LONE PEAK
LONE PEAK

SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE

BRIGHTON
BRIGHTON
BRIGHTON
BRIGHTON
BRIGHTON
BRIGHTON

BINGHAM
BINGHAM
BINGHAM
BINGHAM
BINGHAM
BINGHAM

COTTONWOOD
COTTONWOOD
COTTONWOOD
COTTONWOOD
COTTONWOOD
COTTONWOOD

AMERICAN FORK
AMERICAN FORK
AMERICAN FORK
AMERICAN FORK
AMERICAN FORK
AMERICAN FORK

VIEWMONT
VIEWMONT
VIEWMONT
VIEWMONT
VIEWMONT
VIEWMONT

NORTHRIDGE
NORTHRIDGE
NORTHRIDGE
NORTHRIDGE

October 5-6, 2011

DAY 1

Individual

DAY 2
Individual
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Individual
TOTAL

139
156
156
165
182
180

154
164
160
165
167
173

142
168
171
172
167
171

146
158
164
184
186
214

162
162
166
174
167
164

150
160
175
174
191
182

158
166
169
167
165
173

156
164
170
171
174
171

147
171
171
177

DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team
72
81
82
86

Standing

1st Place

82
83
83

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

82
84
85
5th Place

6th Place

7th Place

8th Place

86
87




Tanner
Caiden

Spencer
Logan
Tallin
Braden
Tyler
Justin

Austin
Marshall
Caleb
David
Griffin
Nick

Bubba
Hunter
Braden
Matt
Kesler
Jordan

Alex
Garrett
Braden
Devry
Colton
Josh

Jaden
Sean
Austin
Austin
Matt
Hayden

Kristian
Skyler
Preston
Taylor
Tristian
Nate

Austin
Austin
Paxson
Mike
Erik
Jared

FIRST NAME
Henry
Jake
Riley
Dallin
Tyler
Tyler
lan
Logan
Ammon

Smith NORTHRIDGE

Jones NORTHRIDGE

Sacco RIVERTON

Lemperle RIVERTON

Schick RIVERTON

Larsen RIVERTON

Burke RIVERTON

Jensen RIVERTON

Banz WEST

Harris WEST

Dixon WEST

Larkin WEST

Kruithof WEST

Parcell WEST

Hall WEBER

Machovsky WEBER

Whiteley WEBER

Kendell ‘WEBER

Martin WEBER

Tayler WEBER

Herzog FREMONT

Cox FREMONT

Boyson FREMONT

Stewart FREMONT

Farrell FREMONT

Wilson FREMONT

Jackson WEST JORDAN

Green WEST JORDAN

Green WEST JORDAN

Becker WEST JORDAN

Fowlks WEST JORDAN

Akiyama WEST JORDAN

Jorgensen TAYLORSVILLE

Woolley TAYLORSVILLE

Lucas TAYLORSVILLE

Barton TAYLORSVILLE

Glover TAYLORSVILLE

Walker TAYLORSVILLE

Farnsworth HUNTER

Bean HUNTER

Hightower HUNTER

Peters HUNTER

Funnye HUNTER

Hancock HUNTER
INDIVIDUALS

LAST NAME SCHOOL

Leng GRANGER

Godfrey DAVIS

Bunker LEHI

Wilcox LAYTON

Savage PLEASANT GROVE

Savage PLEASANT GROVE

Wendelboth COPPER HILLS

Herzog LAYTON

Patane JORDAN

Individual
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DAY 2
Individual
74 69
83 79
83 79
78 85
83 82
83 82
89 82
93 85
87 96

181
180

182
160
164
176
174
194

164
158
182
187
178
186

165
176
169
170
182
181

166
167
170
184
186
189

165
170
183
171
196
190

183
179
189
184
195

170
184
188
194
201
202

Individual
TOTAL

143
162
162
163
165
165
171
178
183

9th Place

85
86
89

10th Place

11th Place

12th Place

13th Place

82
82
84
89
14th Place

15th Place

16th Place




